Seminole Women’s Golf

SEMINOLE WOMEN’S GOLF STATISTICS (FALL 2005)

Name Tourn. Rounds Par -78 Low  Strokes Avg

Jaclyn Burch 4 12 3 4 68 914 76.17
Whitney Brummett 4 12 1 6 72 917 76.42
Caroline Larsson 4 12 0 3 73 918 76.50
Whitney Wright 4 12 0 1 73 959 79.92
Erica Gonzalez 1 3 0 0 79 242 80.67
Kayla Shaul 2 6 0 0 77 491 81.83
Lauren Cousart 3 9 0 1 75 737 81.89
Sara Young 1 3 0 1 75 255 85.00

Third Annual Cougar Fall Classic/Yeamans Hall Golf Club
Hanahan, S.C./Par 72/Sept. 11-12, 2005

14/17.  Florida State 310 304 308 922
T30.  Jaclyn Burch 80 72 73 225
T51. Caroline Larsson 79 75 76 230
T56. Whitney Wright 73 79 80 232
T69.  Whitney Brummett 78 78 79 235
88. Lauren Cousart 85 81 85 251

Lady Tar Heel Invitational/Finely Golf Course/Oct. 7-9, 2005
Chapel Hill, N.C./Par 72

9/18.  Florida State 315 300 306 921
T15.  Whitney Brummett 73 75 75 223
T20.  Caroline Larsson 76 73 76 225
T54.  Jaclyn Burch 85 72 78 235
T85.  Whitney Wright 83 83 77 243
T89.  Kayla Shaul 83 80 82 245
Chrysler Challenge/The Raven Course/Oct. 28-30, 2005
Destin, Fla./Par 71

6/7. Florida State 310 303 318 936
5. Jaclyn Burch 79 68 77 224
T21.  Whitney Brummett 75 78 79 232
T24. Caroline Larsson 77 77 80 234
T31.  Whitney Wright 79 80 81 240
T34, Erica Gonzalez 80 83 79 242
T34 * Lauren Cousart 79 84 79 242
T37 * Kayla Shaul 77 85 84 236
41 * Sara Young 91 89 75 255

* played as an individual

Auburn Tiger Derby/Auburn University Club/Nov. 4-6, 2005
Auburn, Ala.

11/17.  Florida State 303 318 298 919
T24. Whitney Brummett 72 81 74 227
T37. Caroline Larsson 78 77 74 229
T42. Jaclyn Burch 76 79 75 230
T73. Lauren Cousart 84 84 75 243
T78. Whitney Wright 77 81 86 244

Individual Best Rounds-Gross Score
68 3 Jaclyn Burch Chrysler Challenge Get. 29, 2005
72 E Jaclyn Burch Cougar Classic Sept. 12, 2005
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Whitney Brummett-Tournament By Tournament

+55 919
+57 921
+68 922
+76 928
Date

Sept. 11-13,

Oct. 7-9, 2005

L

Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State

Tournament

Cougar Classic
Tar Heel Invitational

Cougar Classic
Chrysler Challenge
Cougar Classic
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First Round
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Auburn Tiger
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Cougar Classic
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1-2-3 Par
78-78-79 +19
73-75.75 +7

Total

P
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Oct. 9, 2005
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Sept. 12, 2005
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Nov. 5, 2005
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Oct. 7-9, 2005
Sept. 11-13-05
Oct. 28-30, 2005

Nov. 4-6, 2005
Oct. 7-9, 2003
Sept. 11-13-05
Oct. 28-30, 2005

Finish
T69
Ti3
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Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge

Nov. 4-6, 2005 Auburn Tiger
Jaclyn Burch-Teurnament By Tournament
Date Tournament

Sept. 11-13, 2005 Cougar Classic

QOct. 7-9, 2005 Tar Heel Invitational
Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge
Nov. 4-6, 2005 Auburn Tiger

Caroline Larsson- Tournament By Tournament

Date Tournament

Sept. 11-13, 2005 Cougar Classic

Oct. 7-9, 2005 Tar Heel Invitational
Oct. 28-29, 2005 Chrysler Challenge
Nov. 4-6, 2005 Auburn Tiger

Lauren Cousart- Tournament By Tournament
Date Tournament
Sept. 11-13, 2005 Cougar Classic

Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge
Nov. 4-6, 2005 Auburn Tiger
Whitney Wright -Tournament By Tournament
Date Tournament

Sept. 11-13, 2005 Cougar Classic

Oct. 7-9, 2005 Tar Heel Invitational
Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge
Nov. 4-6, 2005 Auburn Tiger

Kayla Shaul — Tournament By Tournament
Date Tournament

QOct. 7-9, 2005 Tar Heel Invitational

Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge
Erica Gonzalez -- Tournament By Tournament
Date Tournament

Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge

Sara Young — Tournament By Tournament
Date Tournament
Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge
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78-77-14
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+14
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+27
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+16
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+29
+33
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+29
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+42

232
227

Total
225
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224
230

Total
230
225
234
229

Total
251
242
243

Total
232
243
240
244

Total
245
246

Total
242

Total
255

T21
T24

Finish
T30
T54
T5
T42

Finish
T51
T20
T24
T37

Finish
88
T34
T73

Finish
T56
T35
T31
T76

Finish
T89
T37

Finish
T34

Finish
41



SEMINOLE WOMEN’S GOLF STATISTICS (SPRING 2006)

Name Tourn. Rounds Par -75 Low  Strokes Avg

Caroline Westrup 7 22 9 15 70 1,620 73.64
Caroline Larsson 7 22 3 12 72 1,662 75.55
Jaclyn Burch 7 22 3 13 71 1,680 76.36
Kayla Shaul 4 13 0 5 75 1,005 77.31
Whitney Brummett 7 22 2 5 70 1,712 77.82
Whitney Wright 4 12 0 2 75 965 80.42

LSU/Cleveland Golf Intercollegiate/Par 72/March 3-5, 2006
University Club/Baton Rouge, La.

T11/18 Florida State 312 306 299 917
T24.  Caroline Westrup 79 73 74 226
T36.  Jaclyn Burch 80 76 72 228
T36. Caroline Larsson 73 78 77 228
T36. * Kayla Shaul 77 75 76 228
T71.  Whitney Brummett 80 79 79 238
T79.  Whitney Wright 81 84 76 241

* played as an individual

Lady Gamecock Classic/Par 72/March 10-12, 2006
University Club/Blythewood, S.C.

3/11.  Florida State 302 295 301 898
2. Caroline Westrup 70 74 72 216
Té6. Caroline Larsson 73 72 75 220
T39.  Jaclyn Burch 77 78 75 230
T39.  Whitney Brummett 83 72 82 237
T50.  Kayla Shaul 82 77 79 238

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic/March 24-26/Par 72
University of Georgia Golf Course/

4/18.  Florida State 307 310 301 918
1. Caroline Westrup 77 73 71 221
T21. Caroline Larsson 77 75 79 231
T21. Jaclyn Burch 78 80 73 231
74. Whitney Wright 86 82 78 246
T75. Whitney Brummett 75 86 86 247

27" Annual Ryder/Florida Women’s Collegiate Championship/Par 72
Don Shula’s Golf Course/Miami Lakes, Fla./ March 31-April 2, 2006

1712.  Florida State 300 298 299 893
T2 Caroline Westrup 73 73 76 222
T2. Jaclyn Burch 78 73 71 22
T7. Caroline Larsson 74 73 78 225
T7. Whitney Brummett 75 76 74 22
128, Whitney Wright 79 75 78 232

18" Annual Atiantic Coast Conference Women’s Golf Championship/Par 72
Pinehurst No. 8/Pinehurst Golf Resort/April 14-16, 2006

5/9. Florida State 302 307 309 918
4. Caroline Westrup 72 79 72 223
T15.  Whitney Brummett 76 79 76 231
T15. Jaclyn Burch 75 73 &3 231
T32. Caroline Larsson 79 78 80 237

40.  Whitney Wright 88 77 81 246




NCAA East Regional/Par 72
Bryan Park Champions Course/Browns Summit, N.C./May 11-13, 2006

T4/21. Florida State 297 289 292 878
T3. Caroline Westrup 71 72 70 213
T25.  Jaclyn Burch 75 75 71 221
T35, Caroline Larsson 77 72 74 223
T35, Whitney Brummett 76 70 77 223
T69.  Kayla Shaul 75 75 78 228

NCAA Divisien I Women's Championship/Par 72
Scarlet Course/The Ohio State University/Columbus, Ohio/ May 23-26, 2006

16/24, Florida State 305 305 301 302 1,213
T29. Caroline Westrup 78 74 72 75 299
T33. Caroline Larsson 72 79 74 75 300
T88. Whitney Brummett 76 77 76 82 311
T88. Kayla Shaul 80 75 79 77 311
T108. Jaclyn Burch 79 84 79 75 317

Individual Best Rounds-Gross Score

70 -2 Caroline Westrup Lady Gamecock Classic March 10, 2006
70 -1 Caroline Westrup Liz Murphey March 26, 2006
70 -2 Whitney Brummett NCAA East Regional May 12, 2006
70 -2 Caroline Westrup NCAA East Regional May 13, 2006
71 -1 Jaclyn Burch Ryder/Florida April 2, 2006
71 -1 Caroline Westrup NCAA East Regional May 11, 2006
71 -1 Jaclyn Burch NCAA East Regional May 13, 2006
72 E Caroline Larsson Lady Gamecock Classic March 11, 2006
72 E Jaclyn Burch LSU/Cleveland Golf March 5, 2006
72 E Caroline Westrup Lady Gamecock Classic March 12, 2006
72 E Whitney Brummett Lady Gamecock Classic March 11, 2006
72 E Caroline Westrup ACC Championship April 14, 2006
72 E Caroline Westrup ACC Championship April 16, 2006
72 E Caroline Westrup NCAA East Regional May 12, 2006
72 E Caroline Larsson NCAA East Regional May 12, 2006
72 E Caroline Westrup NCAA Championship May 25, 2006
72 E Caroline Larsson NCAA Championship May 23, 2006
73 +1 Caroline Westrup LSU/Cleveland Golf March 4, 2006
73 +1 Caroline Larsson Lady Gamecock Classic March 10, 2006
73 +1 Caroline Larsson LSU/Cleveland Golf March 3, 2006
73 +1 Caroline Westrup Liz Murphey March 25, 2006
73 +1 Jaclyn Burch Liz Murphey March 26, 2006
73 +1 Caroline Westrup Ryder/Florida March 31, 2006
73 +1 Caroline Westrup Ryder/Florida April 1, 2006
73 +1 Caroline Larsson Ryder/Florida April 1, 2006
73 +1 Jaclyn Burch Ryder/Florida April 1, 2006
73 +1 Jaclyn Burch ACC Championship April 15, 2006
74 +2 Caroline Westrup Lady Gamecock Classic March 11, 2006
74 +2 Caroline Westrup L5U/Cleveland Golf March 5, 2006
7 +2 Caroline Larsson Ryder/Florida March 31, 2006
74 +2 Whitney Brummett Ryder/Florida April 2, 2006
74 +2 Caroline Larsson NCAA East Regional May 13, 2006
74 +2 Caroline Westrup NCAA Championship May 24, 2006
74 +2 Caroline Larsson NCAA Championship May 25, 2006
75 +3 Kayla Shaul LSU/Cleveland Golf March 4, 2006
75 +3 Caroline Larsson Lady Gamecock Classic March 12, 2006
75 +3 Jaclyn Burch Lady Gamecock Classic March 12, 2006
75 +3 Whitney Brummett Liz Murphey March 24, 2006
75 +3 Caroline Larsson Liz Murphey March 25, 2006
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Jaclyn Burch
Kayla Shaul

Jaclyn Burch
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Caroline Westrup
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Caroline Westrup
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Caroline Larsson
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Caroline Westrup
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Caroline Westrup
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Whitney Brummett
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Whitney Brummett
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LSU/Cleveland Golf
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LSU/Cleveland Golf
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Ryder/Florida
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LSU/Cleveland Golf
Lady Gamecock Classic
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Ryder/Florida
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NCAA Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf
L3U/Cleveland Golf
Liz Murphey

March 31, 2006
April 1, 2006
April 14, 2006
May 11, 2006
May 11, 2006
May 12, 2006
May 12, 2006
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May 26, 2006
May 26, 2005
May 26, 2005
March 5, 2006
March 4, 2006
March 5, 2006
April 1, 2006
April 2, 2006
April 14, 2006
April 16, 2006
May 11, 2006
May 23, 2006
May 25, 2006
March 5, 2006
March 3, 2006
March 11, 2006
March 10, 2006
March 24, 2006
March 24, 2006
April 15, 2006
May 11, 2006
May 13, 2006
May 24, 2006
May 26, 2006
March 11, 2006
March 4, 2006
March 24, 2006
March 26, 2006
March 31, 2006
April 2, 2006
April 2, 2006
April 15, 2006
May 13, 2006
May 23, 2006
March 3, 2006
March 12, 2006
March 4, 2006
March 5, 2006
March 26, 2006
March 31, 2006
April 14, 2006
April 15, 2006
April 15, 2006
May 23, 2006
May 25, 2006
May 25, 2006
May 25, 2006
March 3, 2006
March 3, 2006
March 25, 2006



80 +8 Caroline Larsson
80 +8 Kayla Shaul

81 +9 Whitney Wright

81 +9 Whitney Wright

82 +10 Whitney Brummett
82 +10 Kayla Shaul

82 +10 Whitney Wright

82 +10 Whitney Brummett
83 +11 Whitney Brummett
83 +11 Jaclyn Burch

84 +12 Whitney Wright
84 +12 Jaclyn Burch

86 +14 Whitney Wright

86 +14 Whitney Brummett
86 +14 Whitney Brummett
88 +16 Whitney Wright
Individual Best Rounds-Vs Par

-2 70 Caroline Westrup
-2 70 Caroline Westrup
-2 70 Whitney Brummett
-1 71 Caroline Westrup
-1 71 Jaclyn Burch

-1 71 Caroline Westrup
-1 71 Jaclyn Burch

E 72 Caroline Larsson
E 72 Caroline Westrup
E 72 Whitney Brummett
E 72 Jaclyn Burch

E 72 Caroline Westrup
E 72 Caroline Westrup
E 72 Caroline Westrup
E 72 Caroline Larsson
E 72 Caroline Westrup
E 72 Caroline Larsson
+1 73 Caroline Westrup
+1 73 Caroline Larsson
+1 73 Caroline Larsson
+1 73 Caroline Westrup
+1 73 Jaclyn Burch

+1 73 Caroline Westrup
+1 73 Caroline Westrup
+1 73 Caroline Larsson
+1 73 Jaclyn Burch

+1 73 Jaclyn Burch

+1 73 Jaclyn Burch

+2 74 Caroline Westrup
+2 74 Caroline Westrup
+2 74 Caroline Larsson
+2 74 Whitney Brummett
+2 74 Caroline Larsson
+2 74 Caroline Westrup
+2 74 Caroline Larsson
+3 75 Kavla Shaul

+3 75 Jaclyn Burch

+3 75 Caroline Larsson
+3 75 Whitney Brummett
+3 75 Caroline Larsson

ACC Championship
NCAA Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf
ACC Championship
Lady Gamecock Classic
Lady Gamecock Classic
Liz Murphey

NCAA Championship
Lady Gamecock Classic
ACC Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf
NCAA Championship
Liz Murphey

Liz Murphey

Liz Murphey

ACC Championship

Lady Gamecock Classic
NCAA East Regional
NCAA East Regional
Liz Murphey
Ryder/Florida

NCAA East Regional
NCAA East Regional
Lady Gamecock Classic
Lady Gamecock Classic
Lady Gamecock Classic
LSU/Cleveland Golf
ACC Championship
ACC Championship
NCAA East Regional
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Lady Gamecock Classic
Liz Murphey

Liz Murphey
Ryder/Florida
Ryder/Florida
Ryder/Florida
Ryder/Florida
Ryder/Florida

ACC Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf’
Lady Gamecock Classic
Ryder/Florida
Ryder/Florida

NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Lady Gamecock Classic
Lady Gamecock Classic
Liz Murphey

Liz Murphey

April 16, 2006
May 23, 2006
March 3, 2006
April 16, 2006
March 12, 2006
March 10, 2006
March 25, 2006
May 26, 2006
March 10, 2006
April 16, 2006
March 4, 2006
May 24, 2006
March 24, 2006
March 25, 2006
March 26, 2006
April 14, 2006

March 10, 2006
May 13, 2006
May 12, 2006
March 26, 2006
April 2, 2006
May 11, 2006
May 13, 2006
March 11, 2006
March 12, 2006
March 11, 2006
March 5, 2006
April 14, 2006
April 16, 2006
May 12, 2006
May 12, 2006
May 25, 2006
May 23, 2006
March 4, 2006
March 3, 2006
March 10, 2006
March 25, 2006
March 26, 2006
March 31, 2006
April 1, 2006
April 1, 2006
April 1, 2006
April 1, 2006
April 15, 2006
March 5, 2006
March 11, 2006
March 31, 2006
April 2, 2006
May 13, 2006
May 24, 2006
May 25, 2006
March 4, 2006
March 12, 2006
March 12. 2006
March 24, 2006
March 25, 2006



75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80

Whitney Brummett
Jaclyn Burch
Jaclyn Burch
Kayla Shaul

Jaclyn Burch
Kayla Shaul
Caroline Westrup
Caroline Larsson
Kayla Shaul
Jaclyn Burch
Jaclyn Burch
Kayla Shaul
Whitney Wright
Whitney Brummett
Caroline Westrup
Whitney Brummett
Whitney Brummett
Whitney Brummett
Whitney Brummett
Whitney Brummett
Caroline Larsson
Kayla Shaul
Jaclyn Burch
Kayla Shaul
Caroline Larsson
Caroline Westrup
Whitney Brummett
Caroline Larsson
Whitney Brummett
Whitney Brummett
Kayla Shaul
Jaclyn Burch
Caroline Larsson
Jaclyn Burch
Whitney Wright
Jaclyn Burch
Caroline Larsson
Whitney Wright
Caroline Larsson
Kayla Shaul
Caroline Westrup
Caroline Westrup
Whitney Brummett
Whitney Brummett
Kayla Shaul
Caroline Larsson
Whitney Wright
Caroline Westrup
Whitney Brummett
Caroline Larsson
Jaclyn Burch
Caroline Larsson
Kayla Shaul

Jaclyn Burch
Jaclyn Burch
Whitney Brummett
Jaclyn Burch
Caroline Larsson

Ryder/Florida

ACC Championship
NCAA East Regional
NCAA East Regional
NCAA East Regional
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf
LSU/Cleveland Golf
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Ryder/Florida
Ryder/Florida

ACC Championship
ACC Championship
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Lady Gamecock Classic
Lady Gamecock Classic
Liz Murphey

Liz Murphey

ACC Championship
NCAA East Regional
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
Lady Gamecock Classic
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Liz Murphey

Liz Murphey
Ryder/Florida
Ryder/Florida
Ryder/Florida

ACC Championship
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf
LSU/Cleveland Golf
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Lady Gamecock Classic
Liz Murpheyv
Ryder/Florida

ACC Championship
ACC Championship
ACC Championship
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
NCAA Championship
LSU/Cleveland Golf
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Liz Murphey

ACC Championship

March 31, 2006
April 14, 2006
May 11, 2006
May 11, 2006
May 12, 2006
May 12, 2006
May 26, 2006
May 26, 2005
May 24, 2006
May 26, 2005
March 4, 2006
March 5, 2006
March 5, 2006
April 1, 2006
April 2, 2006
April 14, 2006
April 16, 2006
May 11, 2006
May 23, 2006
May 25, 2006
March 5, 2006
March 3, 2006
March 10, 2006
March 11, 2006
March 24, 2006
March 24, 2006
April 15, 2006
May 11, 2006
May 13, 2006
May 24, 2006
May 26, 2006
March 11, 2006
March 4, 2006
March 24, 2006
March 26, 2006
March 31, 2006
April 2, 2006
April 2, 2006
April 15, 2006
May 13, 2006
May 23, 2006
March 3, 2006
March 4, 2006
March 5, 2006
March 12, 2006
March 26, 2006
March 31, 2006
April 15, 2006
April 15, 2006
April 14, 2006
May 23, 2006
May 25, 2006
May 25, 2006
May 25, 2006
March 3, 2006
March 3, 2006
March 25, 2006
April 16, 2006



+8

+9

+9

+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+14
+14
+14
+16

213
216
220
221
221
222
222
223
223
223
225
225
226
228
228
228
228
230
231
231
231
231
232
237
238
238
241
246
246
247

-
-3

80 Kayla Shaul NCAA Championship

81 Whitney Wright LSU/Cleveland Golf

81 Whitney Wright ACC Championship

82 Whitney Brummett Lady Gamecock Classic

82 Kayla Shaul Lady Gamecock Classic

82 Whitney Wright Liz Murphey

82 Whitney Brummett NCAA Championship

83 Whitney Brummett Lady Gamecock Classic

83 Jaclyn Burch ACC Championship

84 Whitney Wright LSU/Cleveland Golf

84 Jaclyn Burch NCAA Championship

86 Whitney Wright Liz Murphey

86 Whitney Burmmett Liz Murphey

86 Whitney Burmmett Liz Murphey

88 Whitney Wright ACC Championship
Individual Best Tournaments (Gross Score) (Three Round Tournaments)

-3 Caroline Westrup NCAA East Regional

E Caroline Westrup Lady Gamecock Classic

+4 Caroline Larsson Lady Gamecock Classic

+5 Caroline Westrup Liz Murphey

+5 Jaclyn Burch NCAA East Regional

+6 Caroline Westrup Ryder/Florida

+6 Jaclyn Burch Ryder/Florida

+7 Caroline Westrup ACC Championship

+7 Caroline Larsson NCAA East Regional

+7 Whitney Brummett NCAA East Regional

+9 Caroline Larsson Ryder/Florida

+9 Whitney Brummett Ryder/Florida

+10 Caroline Westrup LSU/Cleveland Golf

+12 Jaclyn Burch LSU/Cleveland Golf

+12 Caroline Larsson LSU/Cleveland Golf

+12 * Kayla Shaul LSU/Cleveland Golf

+12 Kayla Shaul NCAA East Regional

+14 Jaclyn Burch Lady Gamecock Classic

+15 Caroline Larsson Liz Murphey

+15 Jaclyn Burch Liz Murphey

+15 Whitney Brummett ACC Championship

+15 Jaclyn Burch ACC Championship

+16 Whitney Brummett Ryder/Florida

+21 Whitney Brummett Lady Gamecock Classic

+22 Kayla Shaul Lady Gamecock Classic

+22 Whitney Brummett LSU/Cleveland Golf

+25 Whitney Wright LSU/Cleveland Golf

+30 Whitney Wright Liz Murphey

+30 Whitney Wright ACC Championship

+21 Whitney Brummett Liz Murphey
Individual Best Tournaments (vs. Par) (Three Round Tournaments)

213 Caroline Westrup NCAA Fast Regional

216 Caroline Westrup Lady Gamecock Classic

220 Caroline Larsson Lady Gamecock Classic

221 Caroline Westrup Liz Murphey

221 Jaclyn Burch NCAA East Regional

222 Caroline Westrup Ryder/Florida

222 Jaclyn Burch Ryder/Florida

223 Caroline Westrup ACC Championship

223 Caroline Larsson NCAA East Regional

May 23, 2006
March 3, 2006
April 16, 2006
March 12, 2006
March 10, 2006
March 25, 2006
May 26, 2006
March 10, 2006
April 16, 2006
March 4, 2006
May 24, 2006
March 24, 2006
March 25, 2006
March 26, 2006
April 14, 2006

May 11-13, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
May 11-13, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
April 14-16, 2006

May 11-13, 2006

May 11-13, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 3-5, 2006

May 11-13, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
April 14-16, 2006
April 14-16, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 3-5, 2006

March 24-26, 2006
April 14-16, 2006
March 24-26, 2006

May 11-13, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
May 11-13, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
April 14-16. 2006

May 11-13, 2006



+7 223 Whitney Brummett NCAA East Regional
+9 225 Caroline Larsson Ryder/Florida

+9 225 Whitney Brummett Ryder/Florida

+10 226 Caroline Westrup LSU/Cleveland Golf
+12 228 Jaclyn Burch LSU/Cleveland Golf
+12 228 Caroline Larsson LSU/Cleveland Golf
+12 228 Kayla Shaul LSU/Cleveland Golf
+12 228 Kayla Shaul NCAA East Regional
+14 230 Jaclyn Burch Lady Gamecock Classic
+15 231 Caroline Larsson Liz Murphey

+15 231 Jaclyn Burch Liz Murphey

+15 231 Whitney Brummett ACC Championship
+15 231 Jaclyn Burch ACC Championship
+16 232 Whitney Brummett Ryder/Florida

+21 237 Whitney Brummett Lady Gamecock Classic
+22 238 Kayla Shaul Lady Gamecock Classic
+22 238 Whitney Brummett LSU/Cleveland Golf
+25 241 Whitney Wright LSU/Cleveland Golf
+30 246 Whitney Wright Liz Murphey

+30 246 Whitney Wright ACC Championship
+31 247 Whitney Brummett Liz Murphey
Individual Best Tournaments (Gross Score) (Four Round Tournaments)
299 +11 Caroline Westrup NCAA Championship
300 +12 Caroline Larsson NCAA Championship
311 +23 Whitney Brummett NCAA Championship
311 +23 Kayla Shaul NCAA Championship
317 +29 Jaclyn Burch NCAA Championship
Individual Best Tournaments (Va. Par) (Four Round Tournaments)
+11 299 Caroline Westrup NCAA Championship
+12 300 Caroline Larsson NCAA Championship
+23 311 Whitney Brummett NCAA Championship
+23 311 Kayla Shaul NCAA Championship
+29 317 Jaclyn Burch NCAA Championship
Team Best Rounds (Gross Score)

289 +1 NCAA East Regional Second Round

292 +4 NCAA East Regional Third Round

295 +7 Lady Gamecock Classic Second Round

297 +11 NCAA East Regional First Round

298 +10 Ryder/Florida Second Round

299 +11 LSU Cleveland Golf Third Round

299 +11 Ryder/Florida Third Round

300 +12 Ryder/Florida First Round

301 +13 Lady Gamecock Classic Third Round

301 +13 Liz Murphey Third Round

301 +13 NCAA Championship Third Round

302 +14 Lady Gamecock Classic First Round

302 +14 ACC Championship First Round

302 +14 NCAA Championship Fourth Round

305 +17 NCAA Championship First Round

305 +17 NCAA Championship Second Round

306 +18 LSU Cleveland Golf Second Round

307 +19 Liz Murphey First Round

a7 +19 ACC Championship Second Round

349 +21 ACC Championship Third Round

310 +22 Liz Murphey Second Round

May 11-13, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 3-5, 2006

May 11-13, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
April 14-16, 2006
April 14-16, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
April 14-16, 2006
March 24-26, 2006

May 23-26, 2006
May 23-26, 2006
May 23-26, 2006
May 23-26, 2006
May 23-26, 2006

May 23-26, 2006
May 23-26, 2006
May 23-26, 2006
May 23-26, 2006
May 23-26, 2006

May 12, 2006
May 13, 2006
March 11, 2006
May 11, 2006
April 1, 2006
March 5, 2006
April 2, 2006
March 31, 2006
March 12, 2006
March 26, 2006
May 25, 2006
March 10, 2006
April 14, 2006
May 26, 2006
May 23, 2006
May 24, 2006
March 4, 2006
March 24, 2006
April 15, 2006
April 16, 2006
March 25, 2006



312 +24 LSU Cleveland Golf
Team Best Rounds (Vs. Par)

+1 289 NCAA East Regional
+4 292 NCAA East Regional
+7 295 Lady Gamecock Classic
+10 298 Ryder/Florida

+11 299 LSU Cleveland Golf
+11 297 NCAA East Regional
+11 299 Ryder/Florida

+12 300 Ryder/Florida

+13 301 Lady Gamecock Classic
+13 301 Liz Murphey

+13 301 NCAA Championship
+14 302 Lady Gamecock Classic
+14 302 ACC Championship
+14 302 NCAA Championship
+17 305 NCAA Championship
+17 305 NCAA Championship
+18 306 LSU Cleveland Golf
+19 307 Liz Murphey

+19 307 ACC Championship
+21 309 ACC Championship
+22 310 Liz Murphey

+24 312 LSU Cleveland Golf

First Round

Second Round
Third Round
Second Round
Second Round
Third Round
First Round
Third Round
First Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
First Round
First Round
Fourth Round
First Round
Second Round
Second Round
First Round
Second Round
Third Round
Second Round
First Round

Team Best Tournaments (Gross Score) (Three Round Tournament)

878 +14
893 +29
898 +34
917 +53
918 +54
918 +54

Team Best Tournaments (Vs.

+14 878
+29 893
+34 898
+53 917
+54 918
+54 918

Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State

Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State

NCAA East Regional
Ryder/Florida

Lady Gamecock Classic
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Liz Murphey

ACC Championship

Par) (Three Round Tournament)

NCAA East Regional
Ryder/Florida

Lady Gamecock Classic
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Liz Murphey

ACC Championship

Team Best Tournaments (Gross Score) (Four Round Tournament)

1213 +61

Florida State

NCAA Championship

Team Best Tournaments (Vs. Par) (Four Round Tournament)

March 3, 2006

May 12, 2006
May 13, 2006
March 11, 2006
April 1, 2006
March 5, 2006
May 11, 2006
April 2, 2006
March 31, 2006
March 12, 2006
March 26, 2006
May 25, 2006
March 10, 2006
April 14, 2006
May 26, 2006
May 23, 2006
May 24, 2006
March 4, 2006
March 24, 2006
April 15, 2006
April 16, 2006
March 25, 2006
March 3, 2006

May 11-13, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
April 14-16, 2006

May 11-13, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 3-5, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
April 14-16, 2006

May 23-26, 2006

1,213 +61 Florida State NCAA Championship May 23-26, 2006
Whitney Brummett-Tournament by Tournament

Date Tournament 1-2-3 Par Total Finish
Sept. 11-13, 2005 Cougar Classic 78-78-79 +19 235 T69
Oct. 7-9, 2005 Tar Heel Invitational 73-75-75 +7 223 T15
Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge 75-78-79 +19 232 T21
Nov. 4-6, 2005 Auburn Tiger 72-81-74 +11 227 T24
March 3-5, 2006 LSU/Cleveland Golf 80-79-79 +22 238 T71
March 10-12, 2006 Lady Gamecock Classic  83-72-22 +21 237 T3
March 24-26, 2006 Liz Murphey 75-86-86 +31 247 T75
March 31-April 2. 2006 Ryder/Florida 75-76-74 +g 225 17



April 14-16, 2006
May 11-13, 2006
May 23-26, 2006

ACC Championship
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship

Jaclyn Burch-Tournament By Tournament

Date

Sept. 11-13, 2005
Oct. 7-9, 2005
Oct. 28-30, 2005
Nov. 4-6, 2005
March 3-5, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
April 14-16, 2006
May 11-13, 2006
May 23-26, 2006

Tournament

Cougar Classic

Tar Heel Invitational
Chrysler Challenge
Auburn Tiger
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Lady Gamecock Classic
Liz Murphey
Ryder/Florida

ACC Championship
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship

Caroline Larsson- Tournament By Tournament

Date

Sept. 11-13, 2005
Oct. 7-9, 2005

Oct. 28-29, 2005
Nov. 4-6, 2005
March 3-5, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
March 31-April 2, 2006
April 14-16, 2006
May 11-13, 2006
May 23-26, 2006

Tournament

Cougar Classic

Tar Heel Invitational
Chrysler Challenge
Auburn Tiger
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Lady Gamecock Classic
Liz Murphey
Ryder/Florida

ACC Championship
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship

Kayla Shaul — Teurnament By Tournament

Date

Oct. 7-9, 2005
Oct. 28-30, 2005
March 3-5, 2006
March 10-12, 2006
May 11-13, 2006
May 23-26, 2006

Caroline Westrup — Tournament By Tournament

Date

March 3-5, 2006

March 10-12, 2006
March 24-26, 2006
March 31-Apnil 2, 2006
April 14-16, 2006

May 11-13, 2006

May 23-26, 2006

Tournament

Tar Heel Invitational
Chrysler Challenge
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Lady Gamecock Classic
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship

Tournament
LSU/Cleveland Golf
Lady Gamecock Classic
Liz Murphey
Ryder/Florida

ACC Championship
NCAA East Regional
NCAA Championship

Lauren Cousart - Tournament By Tournament

Date

Sept. 11-13, 2005
Oct. 28-30, 2005
MNov. 4-6, 2005

Tournament
Cougar Classic
Chrysler Challenge
Auburn Tiger

Whitney Wright -Teurnament By Tournament

76-79-76
76-70-77
76-77-76-82

1-2-3
80-72-73
85-72-78
79-68-77
76-79-75
80-76-72
77-78-75
78-80-73
78-73-71
75-73-83
75-75-71
79-84-79-75

1-2-3
79-75-76
76-73-76
77-77-80
78-77-14
73-78-77
73-72-75
77-75-79
74-73-78
79-78-81
77-72-74
72-79-74-75

1-2-3
83-80-82
77-85-84
77-75-76
82-77-79
75-75-78
80-75-79-77

1-2-3
79-73-74
70-74-72
77-73-71
73-73-78
72-79-72
71-72-70
78-74-72-75

1-2-3

85-81-84
79-84-79
§4-84-75

+15
+7
+23

Par
+9

+19
+11
+14
+12
+14
+15
+6

+15
+5

+29

Par
+14
+9
+21
+13
+12
+4
+15
+9
+21
+7
+12

Par
+29
+33
+12
+22
+12
+23

Par
+10

+5
+6
+7

+11

Par
+35
+26
+27

231
223
311

Total
225
235
224
230
228
230
231
222
231
221
317

Total
230
225
234
229
228
220
231
225
237
223
300

Total
245
246
228
238
228
311

Total
226
216
221
222
223
213

299

Total
251
242

T15
T35
T88

Finish
T30
T54
TS
T42
T36
139
T21
T2
T1S
T25
T108

Finish
T51
T20
T24
T37
T36
T6
T21
T7
T32
T35
T33

Finish
T89
T37
T36
T50
T69
T88

Finish
T24

2

i

T2

4

T3
T29

Finish
88
T34

sy
i3



Date Tournament

Sept. 11-13, 2005 Cougar Classic

Oct. 7-9, 2005 Tar Heel Invitational
Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge
Nov. 4-6, 2005 Auburn Tiger
March 3-3, 2006 LSU/Cleveland Golf
March 24-26, 2006 Liz Murphy

March 31-April 2, 2006  Ryder/Florida
April 14-16, 2006 ACC Championship

Erica Gonzalez -- Tournament By Tournament
Date Tournament
Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge

Sara Young — Tournament By Tournament
Date Tournament
Oct. 28-30, 2005 Chrysler Challenge

1-2-3

73-79-80
83-83-77
79-80-81
77-81-86
81-84-76
86-82-78
79-75-78
88-77-81

1-2-3
80-83-79

1-2-3
91-89-75

Par
+16
+27
+27
+28
+25
+30
+16
+30

Par
+29

Par
+42

Total
232
243
240
244
241
246
232
246

Total
242

Total
255

Finish
T56
T85
T31
T76
T79
74
T28
40

Finish
T34

Finish
41



